Airport Shuttlebus (Ballarat) - Timetable current as of July 2023

TO Airport
Weekdays
DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART ARRIVE
BALLARAT BALLAN B/MARSH  MELTON AIRPORT
3.30am 3.55am 4.10am 4.25am 5.00am
5.00am 5.25am 5.40am 5.55am 6.30am
6.50am 7.15am 7.30am 7.45am 8.35am
8.35am 9.00am 9.15am 9.30am 10.05 am
10.05am 10.30am 10.45am 11.00am 11.35am
11.40am 12.05pm 12.20pm 12.35pm 1.10pm
1.10pm 1.35pm 1.50pm 2.05pm 2.40pm
2.50pm 3.15pm 3.30pm 3.45pm 4.20pm
4.15pm 4.40pm  4.55pm 5.10pm 5.50pm
6.30pm 6.55pm 7.10pm 7.25pm 8.00pm
8.40pm 9.05pm 9.20pm 9.35pm 10.10pm
From Airport
Weekdays
|DEPART ARRIVE ARRIVE ARRIVE ARRIVE
AIRPORT MELTON B/MARSH  BALLAN BALLARAT
5.45am 6.20am 6.35am 6.50am 7.15am
6.50am 7.25am 7.40am 7.55am 8.20am
8.55am 9.40am 9.55am 10.10am 10.35am
10.25am 11.00am 11.15am 11.30am 11.55am
11.55am 12.30pm 12.45pm 1.00pm 1.25pm
1.30pm 2.05pm 2.20pm 2.35pm 3.00pm
3.00pm 3.35pm 3.50pm  4.05pm 4.30pm
4.40pm 5.25pm 5.40pm 5.55pm 6.20pm
6.10pm 6.45pm 7.00pm 7.15pm 7.40pm
8.20pm 8.55pm 9.10pm 9.25pm 9.50pm
10.30pm 11.05pm 11.20pm 11.35pm 12 midnight

TO Airport
Weekend/Public holidays
DEPART DEPART DEPART DEPART ARRIVE
Brat BALLAN B/MARSH  MELTON AIRPORT
5.00am 5.25am 5.40am 5.55am 6.30am
7.00am 7.25am 7.40am 7.55am 8.30am
9.20am 9.45am 10.00am (10.15am |10.50am
11.00am [11.25am (11.40am |11.55am [12.30pm
1.00pm 1.25pm 1.40pm 1.55pm 2.30pm
3.20pm 3.45pm [4.00pm |4.15pm |4.50pm
5.30pm 5.55pm 6.10pm 6.25pm 7.00pm
From Airport
Weekend/Public holidays

|DEPART ARRIVE ARRIVE ARRIVE ARRIVE
AIRPORT MELTON B/MARSH  BALLAN BALLARAT
6.45am 7.20am 7.35am 7.50am 8.15am
8.45am 9.20am 9.35am 9.50am 10.15am
11.05am [11.40am ([11.55am |12.10pm [12.35pm
12.45pm |[1.20pm 1.35pm 1.50pm 2.15pm
2.45pm 3.20pm 3.35pm 3.50pm [4.15pm
5.05pm 5.40pm 5.55pm 6.10pm 6.35pm
7.20pm 7.55pm 8.10pm 8.25pm 8.50pm

Fares CURRENT as of July 2023

Ballarat / Ballan

Single Return
Adult 47 86
Adult SDR 65
Family A (2 adults @ up to 3 ch) 94 172
Family B (1 adult @ up to 3 ch) 70 132

Child Under 16 Years 23 46

Bacchus Marsh / Melton
Single Return
31

62
51
17

57
43
114
97
34




