## Airport Shuttlebus (Ballarat) - Timetable current as of July 2023

TO Airport								
Weekdays								
DEPART	DEPART	DEPART	DEPART	ARRIVE				
BALLARAT	BALLAN	B/MARSH	MELTON	AIRPORT				
3.30am	3.55am	4.10am	4.25am	5.00am				
5.00am	5.25am	5.40am	5.55am	6.30am				
6.50am	7.15am	7.30am	7.45am	8.35am				
8.35 am	9.00 am	9.15 am	9.30 am	10.05 am				
10.05am	10.30am	10.45am	11.00am	11.35am				
11.40am	12.05pm	12.20pm	12.35pm	1.10pm				
1.10pm	1.35pm	1.50pm	2.05pm	2.40pm				
2.50pm	3.15pm	3.30pm	3.45pm	4.20pm				
4.15pm	4.40pm	4.55pm	5.10pm	5.50pm				
6.30pm	6.55pm	7.10pm	7.25pm	8.00pm				
8.40pm	9.05pm	9.20pm	9.35pm	10.10pm				
	F	rom Airp	ort					
		Weekday	s					
DEPART	ARRIVE	ARRIVE	ARRIVE	ARRIVE				
AIRPORT	MELTON	B/MARSH	BALLAN	BALLARAT				
5.45am	6.20am	6.35am	6.50am	7.15am				
6.50am	7.25am	7.40am	7.55am	8.20am				
8.55am	9.40am	9.55am	10.10am	10.35am				
10.25 am	11.00 am	11.15 am	11.30 am	11.55am				
11.55am	12.30pm	12.45pm	1.00pm	1.25pm				
1.30pm	2.05pm	2.20pm	2.35pm	3.00pm				
3.00pm	3.35pm	3.50pm	4.05pm	4.30pm				
4.40pm	5.25pm	5.40pm	5.55pm	6.20pm				
6.10pm	6.45pm	7.00pm	7.15pm	7.40pm				
8.20pm	8.55pm	9.10pm	9.25pm	9.50pm				
10.30pm	11.05pm	11.20pm	11.35pm	12 midnight				

TO Airport									
Weekend/Public holidays									
DEPART DEPART DEPART ARRIVE									
Brat	BALLAN	B/MARSH	B/MARSH MELTON						
5.00am	5.25am	5.40am	5.55am   6.30an						
7.00am	7.25am	7.40am	7.55am	8.30am					
9.20am	9.45am	10.00am	10.15am	10.50am					
11.00am	11.25am	11.40am	11.55am	12.30pm					
1.00pm	1.25pm	1.40pm	1.55pm	2.30pm					
3.20pm	3.45pm	4.00pm	4.15pm	4.50pm					
5.30pm	5.55pm	6.10pm	6.25pm	7.00pm					
	F	rom Airp	ort						
Weekend/Public holidays									
DEPART	ARRIVE	ARRIVE	ARRIVE	ARRIVE					
AIRPORT	MELTON	B/MARSH	BALLAN	BALLARAT					
6.45am	7.20am	7.35am	7.50am	8.15am					
8.45am	9.20am	9.35am	9.50am	10.15am					
11.05am	11.40am	11.55am	12.10pm	12.35pm					
12.45pm	1.20pm	1.35pm	1.50pm	2.15pm					
2.45pm	3.20pm	3.35pm	3.50pm	4.15pm					
5.05pm	5.40pm	5.55pm	6.10pm	6.35pm					
7.20pm	7.55pm	8.10pm	8.25pm	8.50pm					

Fares CURRENT as of July 2023									
	Ballarat / Ballan			Bacchus Marsh / Melton					
	Single		Return	Single	Return				
Adult		47	86	31	57				
Adult SDR			65		43				
Family A (2 adults @ up to 3 ch)		94	172	62	114				
Family B (1 adult @ up to 3 ch)		70	132	51	97				
Child Under 16 Years		23	46	17	34				